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Nr  Aan

1  1 

2  1 

3  1 

4  1 

5  1 

6  1 

7  1 

8  1 

9  1 

10  1 

11  1 

12  1 

13  1 

14  1 

15  1 

16  1 

17  1 

18  1 

19  (1) 

20  1 

21  1 

22  1 

23  1 

24  1 

25  1 

26  1 

27  1 

28  1 

29  (1) 

30  1 

31  1 

32  1 

33  1 

34  1 

35  1 

36  1 

37  1 

38  1 

39  1 

40  3 

41  1 

42  1 

8.R01 

Bomenlijst 
ntal  Soort/Ne

naam 

gewone e

gewone e

hollandse

hollandse

hollandse

hollandse

hollandse

hollandse

hollandse

hollandse

hollandse

gewone e

witte paa

beverboo

paardenk

witte paa

witte paa

es 

hulst 

laurierwi

kers 

zoete ker

gewone e

gewone e

gewone e

lelieboom

lelieboom

lelieboom

amandelw

appel 

lelieboom

lelieboom

lelieboom

lelieboom

lelieboom

lelieboom

lelieboom

peer/pru

appel 

appel 

gewone e

gewone e

ederlandse 

esdoorn 

esdoorn 

e linde 

e linde 

e linde 

e linde 

e linde 

e linde 

e linde 

e linde 

e linde 

esdoorn 

ardenkastanje 

om (?) 

kastanje 

ardenkastanje 

ardenkastanje 

lg 

rs 

esdoorn 

esdoorn 

esdoorn 

m 

m 

m 

wilg 

m 

m 

m 

m 

m 

m 

m 

im 

esdoorn 

esdoorn 

Wetenscha

Acer pseud

Acer pseud

Tilia x vulga

Tilia x vulga

Tilia x vulga

Tilia x vulga

Tilia x vulga

Tilia x vulga

Tilia x vulga

Tilia x vulga

Tilia x vulga

Acer pseud

Aesculus hi

Magnolia ko

Aesculus sp

Aesculus hi

Aesculus hi

Fraxinus ex

Ilex aquifoli

Salix pentan

Prunus spec

Prunus aviu

Acer pseud

Acer pseud

Acer pseud

Magnolia d

Magnolia d

Magnolia d

Salix triand

Malus dom

Magnolia d

Magnolia d

Magnolia d

Magnolia d

Magnolia d

Magnolia d

Magnolia d

Pyrus comm

Malus dom

Malus dom

Acer pseud

Acer pseud

 

appelijke naam 

oplatanus 

oplatanus 

aris (europea) 

aris (europea) 

aris (europea) 

aris (europea) 

aris (europea) 

aris (europea) 

aris (europea) 

aris (europea) 

aris (europea) 

oplatanus 

ppocastanum 

obus 

pec. 

ppocastanum 

ppocastanum 

celsior 

ium 

ndra 

c. 

um 

oplatanus 

oplatanus 

oplatanus 

enudata 

enudata 

enudata 

ra 

estica 

enudata 

enudata 

enudata 

enudata 

enudata 

enudata 

enudata 

munis/Prunus d

estica 

estica 

oplatanus 

oplatanus 

Di
(in

10

10

20

20

20

15

20

15

15

15

15

20

25

15

15

10

10

10

15

20

10

10

20

15

20

20

10

10

10

15

20

15

20

20

20

25

20

domestica  15

10

10

25

20

ameter 
n cm) 

Foto 

0  1 

0  (1) 

0  2 

0   

0   

5   

0   

5   

5   

5   

5   

0   

5  3 

5  4 

5  5 

0   

0   

0   

5  6 

0   

0   

0  7 

0   

5   

0   

0   

0   

0   

0   

5   

0   

5   

0   

0   

0   

5   

0  8 

5  9 

0   

0  10 

5   

0   

Opmerking 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

in tuin 

in tuin 

in tuin 
in tuin 
in tuin 
in tuin 
in tuin 
in tuin 
in tuin 
in tuin 
 

 

 

 

 

 

in tuin 
in tuin 
sterk beschad

 

 

 

 

 

 

in tuin 

in tuin 
in tuin 
 

 

digde bast 



EA210118
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